Canali fisici
%
Canali logici
%

RPC FEE

FE boards

SPB

LVDS links

1B

ODE boards

Service boards & ECS distribution
DC boards

Optical Links to LO
Crates

LV power supplies/cables

ksf
Costo camere
Servizi (HV+meccanica)
Totali ksf

not fractionable items
M1 inner

Gas System
CARIOCA

DIALOG

Tooling & Assembly
Grand total

Funding

215539
323731
935114
287624
619514
269272

45560
339942
308700
124950

2200000
760000

6420000

30000
210000
40793
40793
450000

6610000

Scaling

CF
CF

CF

CL
CF

-581585

M1
32256
0.27
9216
0.36

58404
87721
219167

232318
72964
15187
97126
47492
33857

864

230

152

1246
19%

M2
24960
0.21
5568
0.21

45194
67880
233778
90829
123903
56461
7593
60704
71238
26200
784

470

152

1406
22%

M3
24960
0.21
5568
0.21

45193
67878
233778
90829
123903
56459
7593
60704
71238
26199
784

480

152

1416
22%

M4
18432
0.15
2784
0.11

33374
50126
124195
52983
69695
41694
7593
60704
59365
19347
519

490

152

1161
18%

M5
18432
0.15
2784
0.11

33374
50126
124195
52983
69695
41694
7593
60704
59365
19347
519

520

152

1191
19%

119040

25920

3469946

40793
40793

3551531

6420



	Costi Mx

